Date

03/25/
17

03/25/
17
04/08/
17
04/08/

17

04/20/
17

04/22/
17
04/22/
17

04/22/
17

05/05/
17

05/09/
17

05/13/
17
05/13/
17
05/14/

17

05/14/
17

05/15/
17
05/20/
17

05/20/
17

05/23/
17

05/24/
17

05/31/
17

Time

5:25 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
9:30 AM EDT
11:10 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
12:15 PM

EDT
2:15 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
5:15 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

Games for 11U Red

Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor
e

Haslett Vikings
Haslett
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red

Millington
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red

Novi Heat Red

Raiders
Sting

Corunna

Home Team

11U Red
11U Red
Mid-Michigan Lumbermen
Mid-Michigan Lumbermen
GB Cats
Mt. Pleasant Drillers
Grossi Baseball
Corunna Warriors
11U Red
Shiawassee Merchants
MICHIGAN YOUNG GUNS
CLARKSTON RIVERDAWGS
Genesee Avengers
11U Championship
GBG 11U White
Precision Patriots
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red

11U Red

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



06/01/
17
06/03/
17
06/03/

17

06/04/
17

06/05/
17
06/07/
17
06/10/

17

06/10/
17

06/10/
17

06/14/
17
06/19/
17

06/21/
17

06/26/
17

06/28/
17

06/30/
17

6:15 PM EDT
10:30 AM
EDT
2:30 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT
10:15 AM
EDT
2:45 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:15 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
Frankenmuth
Sting
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
Shiawassee Merchants
Raiders
GB Cats
YOUNG GUNS
Swartz Creek

Millington

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

YOUNG GUNS
ROCHESTER RECRUITS
Hitz Orange
Saline
11U Red
11U Red
Steelmen Baseball
T3 Rays Blue
Force Express
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red
11U Red

11U Red

Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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