

Games for 11U Red Last Updated on July 11, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/25/ 17	5:25 PM EDT	Haslett Vikings		11U Red		Unscored
03/25/ 17	7:00 PM EDT	Haslett		11U Red		Unscored
04/08/ 17	9:30 AM EDT	11U Red		Mid-Michigan Lumbermen		Unscored
04/08/ 17	11:10 AM EDT	11U Red		Mid-Michigan Lumbermen		Unscored
04/20/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	11U Red		GB Cats		Unscored
04/22/ 17	10:00 AM EDT	11U Red		Mt. Pleasant Drillers		Unscored
04/22/ 17	12:15 PM EDT	11U Red		Grossi Baseball		Unscored
04/22/ 17	2:15 PM EDT	11U Red		Corunna Warriors		Unscored
05/05/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Millington		11U Red		Unscored
05/09/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	11U Red		Shiawassee Merchants		Unscored
05/13/ 17	10:00 AM EDT	11U Red		MICHIGAN YOUNG GUNS		Unscored
05/13/ 17	12:00 PM EDT	11U Red		CLARKSTON RIVERDAWGS		Unscored
05/14/ 17	10:00 AM EDT	11U Red		Genesee Avengers		Unscored
05/14/ 17	2:00 PM EDT	11U Red		11U Championship		Unscored
05/15/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	11U Red		GBG 11U White		Unscored
05/20/ 17	9:00 AM EDT	11U Red		Precision Patriots		Unscored
05/20/ 17	1:00 PM EDT	Novi Heat Red		11U Red		Unscored
05/23/ 17	5:15 PM EDT	Raiders		11U Red		Unscored
05/24/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Sting		11U Red		Unscored
05/31/ 17	7:00 PM EDT	Corunna		11U Red		Unscored

06/01/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	11U Red	YOUNG GUNS	Unscored
06/03/ 17	10:30 AM EDT	11U Red	ROCHESTER RECRUITS	Unscored
06/03/ 17	2:30 PM EDT	11U Red	Hitz Orange	Unscored
06/04/ 17	11:00 AM EDT	11U Red	Saline	Unscored
06/05/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Frankenmuth	11U Red	Unscored
06/07/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Sting	11U Red	Unscored
06/10/ 17	8:00 AM EDT	11U Red	Steelmen Baseball	Unscored
06/10/ 17	10:15 AM EDT	11U Red	T3 Rays Blue	Unscored
06/10/ 17	2:45 PM EDT	11U Red	Force Express	Unscored
06/14/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Shiawassee Merchants	11U Red	Unscored
06/19/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Raiders	11U Red	Unscored
06/21/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	GB Cats	11U Red	Unscored
06/26/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	YOUNG GUNS	11U Red	Unscored
06/28/ 17	6:15 PM EDT	Swartz Creek	11U Red	Unscored
06/30/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Millington	11U Red	Unscored